
Stillwaters Supper and Songs 2016	


Concerts are on SATURDAYS at 8 pm (except ***) !
Open Mic and Potluck Supper starts at 6 pm (free)!
For tickets and details please visit 
www.StillwatersSupperandSongs.eventbrite.com!!!

JAN 2 Zoe Mulford http://zoemulford.com!!
***SUNDAY, JAN 24 3-5:30 PM soprano Melissa Chavez www.melissajeanchavez.com and 
David Chavez davidechavez.com  composer !!
FEB 6 Spook Handy http://spookhandy.com!!
***SUNDAY, FEB 28 3-5:30 PM www.MaryShapiroMusic.com RECORDING LIVE at Stillwaters!!
MARCH 12 Steve Warner and the Rolling Coyotes www.stevewarnermusic.com !!
MARCH 26 Jan Gillies: Things I Shouldn't Say  RECORDING LIVE in Concert https://
www.facebook.com/JanGilliesMusic!!
APRIL 9 Friction Farm www.frictionfarm.com PLUS Fred Gillen Jr. http://www.FredGillenJr.com!!
***SUNDAY, APRIL 10  2-4 pm Amy Stone & Friends FUNdraiser!!
APRIL 23 David Russell www.DavidRussellandCedarBlue.com  !!
MAY 7 Chris Anderson http://chris-anderson.info/ and Nicole Belanus www.nicolebelanus.com!!
MAY 28  Grammy nominee John Two-Hawks on Native Flute with workshops on music and 
mindfulness http://www.johntwohawks.com/!!
JUNE 11 John Tracy http://johntracymusic.com/!!
***SUNDAY, JUNE 19 5-8 pm Summer Solstice Celebration with Woven Green http://
www.wovengreenmusic.com!!
***SATURDAY, JUNE 25 RIPPLE FESTIVAL NOON - 10 pm Performers TBD. Contact Kate 
Adamson at ngu.east@gmail.com or 434-566-9060 and visit facebook and http://
www.unityeasternregion.org/event/ripple/ !!
JULY 16 Juliana MacDowell www.julianamacdowell.com!!
JULY 29 Elaine Silver www.elainesilver.com     !!
SEPT 17 Loop 2.4.3 www.loop243.com !!
OCT 1 Orpheus Jazz www.jimhouck.com!
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!
OCT 22 Donna Britton and Friends www.DonnaBritton.com (featuring youth mentors from Team 
Green World. Youth 12 and under are always free at Stillwaters! !!
NOV 5 Orrin Star http://www.orrinstar.com/ with workshops on guitar or mandolin !!
NOV 19 Heart for Art:  Party with LIVE Artists, get REAL Gifts !!
DEC 10 Lea www.thisislea.com!!!

Stillwaters: building community and creating Peace through Music!
Come. Enjoy Stillwaters Supper & Songs: potluck, open mic, concert!
Stay. Relax at Stillwaters Pet Friendly Bed & Breakfast !!
Mary Shapiro  540-364-1739 (C) 202-294-2906 !
POB 1029 or 4279 Janes Lane | Marshall, VA  20116
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